
Released - Last 24 Hours
Total Records: 2

EASTLAND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

201 W. WHITE

EASTLAND, TEXAS 76448

SEX Count

F 1

Full Name City State Charges

Amanda Nicole 
Harkness

EASTLAND TX 481.134(d) - POSS CS PG1/1B <1G DFZ IAT 481.115 Unknown 
35990272STATUS = BAIL BAIL AMT= 23000.00, 481.134(f) - POSS 
MARJ <2OZ DFZ IAT MISDEMEANOR A 35620020STATUS = BAIL 
BAIL AMT= 10000.00, 521.457(f)(f-1) - DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES MISDEMEANOR B 54990067STATUS = 
BAIL BAIL AMT= 3000.00

SEX Count

M 1

Full Name City State Charges

Sukhrob Vokhidov PHILADELPHIA PA HSC 481.116(c) - POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G FELONY 3 
35990020STATUS = BAIL BAIL AMT= 20000.00
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EASTLAND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

201 W. WHITE

EASTLAND, TEXAS 76448

SEX Count

M 2

Full Name City State Charges

Randy Allen Formby GORMAN TX COMMIT - COMMIT INTAKE STATUS = NA BAIL AMT=

Noah Asher Hutton RISING STAR TX PC 22.02(b) - AGGRAVATED ASSAULT FELONY 2 13990094STATUS = 
BAIL BAIL AMT= 20000.00, PC 42.062 - INTERFER W/EMERGENCY 
REQ FOR ASSISTANCE MISDEMEANOR A 53990010STATUS = BAIL 
BAIL AMT= 6000.00
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Released - Last 24 Hours
Total Records: 1

EASTLAND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

201 W. WHITE

EASTLAND, TEXAS 76448

SEX Count

M 1

Full Name City State Charges

Mathew Steven 
Valdez

ABILENE TX HSC 481.115(d) - POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G FELONY 2 
35990249STATUS = BAIL BAIL AMT= 20000.00, MISDEMEANOR C - 
MAGISTRATE WARNING MC Unknown MAGMCSTATUS = OWN 
RECOG BAIL AMT= , HSC 481.115(b) - POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G 
FELONY S 35990247STATUS = BAIL BAIL AMT= 15000.00
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EASTLAND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

201 W. WHITE

EASTLAND, TEXAS 76448

SEX Count

M 4

Full Name City State Charges

Damion Marquise 
Mills

BROWNWOOD TX MISDEMEANOR C - MAGISTRATE WARNING MC Unknown 
MAGMCSTATUS = OWN RECOG BAIL AMT=

Angel Sanchez Padilla RICHARDSON TX Border Patrol Hold - Border Patrol Hold INTAKE STATUS = TRANSFER 
BAIL AMT=

Adrian Cruz Perez DALLAS TX Border Patrol Hold - Border Patrol Hold INTAKE STATUS = TRANSFER 
BAIL AMT=

Carlos Armando 
Sanchez Chacon

DALLAS TX Border Patrol Hold - Border Patrol Hold INTAKE STATUS = TRANSFER 
BAIL AMT=
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Released - Last 24 Hours
Total Records: 4

EASTLAND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

201 W. WHITE

EASTLAND, TEXAS 76448

SEX Count

F 3

Full Name City State Charges

Kathy Ann Wells RANGER TX 30.05(a) - CRIMINAL TRESPASS MISDEMEANOR B 57070010STATUS 
= PRE-DISPO BAIL AMT= 3000.00

Kirstin Allysa Bea 
Fletcher

ODESSA TX SAFP INTAKE - SAFP INTAKE INTAKE STATUS = TRANSFER BAIL 
AMT=

Kelly Marie England CARBON TX PC 49.04(d) - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15 
MISDEMEANOR A 54040014STATUS = BAIL BAIL AMT= 5000.00, 
TRC 550.025(b)(2) - DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY 
LANDSCAPE>=$200 MISDEMEANOR B 54990008STATUS = BAIL 
BAIL AMT= 4000.00

SEX Count

M 1

Full Name City State Charges

Dario Jr Cisneros RANGER TX 22.01(b-2) - ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE FELONY 2 
13990082STATUS = SENTENCED BAIL AMT= 25000.00, 36.06(c) - 
OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION FELONY 3 50990041STATUS = 
DISMISSED BAIL AMT= 20000.00, 22.07(c)(1) - TERRORISTIC THREAT 
OF FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MISDEMEANOR A 16020010STATUS = 
DISMISSED BAIL AMT= 8000.00
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